

Bjerkespriinten		Resultatliste		Klasse 9		11 startende			
Pl.	Nr	Førere/CO-Driver	Klubb	Bilm./Modell	SS 1	SS 2	Prick	Total	Diff F/T
1	23	Cato Brynildsen Glenn Kristian Sørensen	NMK Gardemoen NMK Gardemoen	BMW M3	1:53,563	1:50,878	0:00,000	3:44,441	
2	25	Kjetil Bråthen Tomm Rune Karlson		Volvo 240	1:53,242	1:52,103	0:00,000	3:45,345	0:00,904 0:00,904
3	22	Roger Karlsen Tore Karlsen	NAF Drammen NMK Drammen	Opel Kadett GSI	1:56,164	1:52,907	0:00,000	3:49,071	0:03,726 0:04,630
4	29	Jan - Widar Jahrmann Liv Bjørgsengen	NMK Hadeland	Volvo 240	1:56,057	1:54,240	0:00,000	3:50,297	0:01,226 0:05,856
5	28	Bjørn Larsen Trond Helge Grøtjorden	NMK Nore og Uvdal NMK Nore og Uvdal	MB	1:57,986	1:54,228	0:00,000	3:52,214	0:01,917 0:07,773
6	30	Thorbjørn Ulla Tonje Ruud	NMK Gardemoen NMK Gardemoen	Volvo 244	1:58,292	1:54,019	0:00,000	3:52,311	0:00,097 0:07,870
7	32	Jan Kåre Wilsberg Kim Sjøenden	KNA Kongsvinger KNA Kongsvinger	Volvo 240	1:58,175	1:56,234	0:00,000	3:54,409	0:02,098 0:09,968
8	31	Egil Hvattum Lars Lunde	NMK Hadeland NMK Hadeland	Volvo 240	1:59,138	1:56,509	0:00,000	3:55,647	0:01,238 0:11,206
9	26	Jarle Lippert Sissel Storholdt	NAF Asker & Bærum	BMW M3	2:01,270	1:55,137	0:00,000	3:56,407	0:00,760 0:11,966
10	84	Knut Boberg Morten Møller	KNA Oslo KNA Oslo	VW Golf	1:54,547	1:54,060	0:15,000	4:03,607	0:07,200 0:19,166
	27	Øivind Lehre Lasse Lehre	NAF Asker & Bærum NAF Asker & Bærum	Volvo 240	2:00,935			Brutt	